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South Carolina TLegislature

April 19, 2024, 09:16:34 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1167 (Rat #0263, Act #0215 of 2010) General Bill, By L. Martin, Bryant, Bright, Cromer, Rose, S. Martin, Campsen
and Alexander
Similar (H 4554)

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY REPEALING CHAPTER 29, TITLE 23
RELATING TO THE SUBVERSIVE ACTIVITIES REGISTRATION ACT. - ratified title

02/10/10
02/10/10
02/16/10
03/17/10
03/18/10
03/23/10
03/24/10
03/24/10
05/20/10
05/25/10
05/26/10
06/01/10
06/07/10
06/15/10
06/17/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
Referred to Subcommittee: Knotts (ch), Massey, Coleman
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10
Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and sent to House SJ-7
Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
Read second time HJ-37

Read third time and enrolled HJ-10

Ratified R 263

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/10

Act No. 215
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