South Carolina Legislature

April 19, 2024, 09:16:34 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1167 (Rat #0263, Act #0215 of 2010) General Bill, By L. Martin, Bryant, Bright, Cromer, Rose, S. Martin, Campsen and Alexander

Similar (H 4554)

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY REPEALING CHAPTER 29, TITLE 23 RELATING TO THE SUBVERSIVE ACTIVITIES REGISTRATION ACT. - ratified title

02/10/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/10/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
02/16/10	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Knotts (ch), Massey, Coleman
03/17/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10
03/18/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
03/23/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-7
03/24/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
03/24/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5
05/20/10	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
05/25/10	House	Read second time HJ-37
05/26/10	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-10
06/01/10		Ratified R 263
06/07/10		Signed By Governor
06/15/10		Effective date 06/07/10
06/17/10		Act No. 215